B1.

B2.

B3.

B4.

B5.

B6.

B/

BS.

BO9.

B10.

B11.

B12.

B13.
B14.
B15.

B16.

B17/

BEVERAGES

STILL & SPARKLING WATER
MARINA BAY SANDS  STILL WATER 500ml

VOSS WATER 500ml

VOSS WATER 850ml

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 500ml

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 750ml

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 330ml

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 750ml

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water

JUICES

FRESH
Orange, Apple (Red or Green), Carrot, Watermelon or Celery

CHILLED
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Tomato

MILKSHAKES
Vanilla, Chocolate, Chocolate-Mint, Strawberry

SMOOTHIES
Banana, Mango, Peach, Strawberry

COFFEE & TEA
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

ESPRESSO
HOT ORICED LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, AMERICANO

TEA
English Breakfast, French Earl Grey, Royal Darjeeling,

Japanese Green Tea, Jasmine, Chamomile, Moroccan Mint

ICED TEA
lced Tea, lced Lemon Tea, Iced Peach Tea

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.

10
12
10

12

12

10

12

10

16

18

10
10
10

10

10



CHOCOLATE & MILK

B18. CHOCOLATE 10
Hot or Cold
B19. MILK 10

Fresh, Low-fat, No-fat, Soy

COCKTAILS

B20. SINGAPORE SLING 25
Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, DOM Benedictine, Crawley’s Grenadine,

Fresh Pineapple, Fresh Lime, Bitters, Soda

B21. MALACCA MOJITO 25
Silver Rum, Mint & Laksa Leaf, Lemongrass, Fresh Lime

B22. PANDAN CHIFFON SOUR 25

Gin, Coconut-Pandan Liqueur, Fresh Lemon, Eggless Foam, Pandan Perfume

B23. LONGISLAND ICED TEA 25
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon, Coke

B24. BLOODY MARY 25
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Spice & Seasoning

B25. GRAND & GOLD 25
Tequila, Grand Marnier, Passion Fruit, Fresh Lime, Golden Salt Rim

B26. JAVA OLD FASHIONED 25

Bourbon, Premium Coco Liqueur, Aztec Chocolate Bitters

GIN

GLASS BOTTLE
B27. HENDRICK'S 22 300
B28. TANQUERAY NO.10 25 300
B29. MONKEY 47 500ml B 30 300

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.



HANDCRAFTED GINS FROM SINGAPORE

GLASS BOTTLE

B50. TANGLIN ORCHID GIN by Tanglin Gin 700ml Btl 26 280

The essence of the vanilla orchid, with whole vanilla beans imparting

a smooth richness and organic oranges adding a hint of citrus sweetness.
B31. THE SINGAPORE DRY GIN by Brass Lion Distillery 500ml Btl 26 280

Classic gin botanicals combined with Asian flavours such as citrusy lemongrass

and pomelo, ending with sweet, earthy flavours from chrysanthemum flowers.
B52. ROJAK GIN by Compendium Spirits 500ml Bl 26 280

Whiffs of torch ginger that conjure Singapore’s quintessential dish - rojak -

before a bold botanical punch of juniper and lemon peel on your tongue.

BOURBON WHISKEY
B53. MAKER’'S MARK 23 280
B34. FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL 25 3500
SCOTCH WHISKY
B35, MACALLAN 12 YEARS 32 480
B36. YAMAZAKIDISTILLER’S RESERVE 42 560
B3/, CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS 45 800
VODKA
B38. BELVEDERE 23 280
B39. GREY GOOSE 23 280
RUM

B40. SAILOR JERRY'S SPICED RUM 22 280
B41. RON ZACAPA 23 YRS SOLERA 28 380
B42. MARACATU CACHACA 28 340

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.




B43.

B44.

B45.

B46.

B47/.

B48.

B49.

B50.

B51.

B52.

B53.

B54.

TEQUILA

EL OPTIMISTA REPOSADO 24
DON JULIO ANEJO 22
COGNAC
HENNESSY VSOP 28
MARTELL VSOP 28
HENNESSY XO 42

MARTELL XO

BEER
TIGER
Singapore

Singapore’s first locally brewed beer launched in 1932.

An award-winning golden lager that is full-flavoured with a clean finish.

ASAHI SUPER DRY
Japan

CORONA

Mexico

GUINNESS EXTRA STOUT

lreland

HEINEKEN
Netherlands

BEER BUCKET (4 Bottles)

Corona, Tiger, Heineken or Asahi

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.

320

280

360
360
600

550

16

16

16

18

16

52





