## BEVERAGES

## STILL & SPARKLING WATER

B1.	MARINA BAY SANDS® STILL WATER 500ml	8
B2.	VOSS WATER 500ml	10
B3.	VOSS WATER 850ml	12
B4.	SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 500ml	10
B5.	SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 750ml	12
B6.	PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 330ml	8
B7.	PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 750ml	12
B8.	SOFT DRINKS  Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water	10
	JUICES	
B9.	FRESH Orange, Apple (Red or Green), Carrot, Watermelon or Celery	12
B10.	CHILLED Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Tomato	10
B11.	MILKSHAKES Vanilla, Chocolate, Chocolate-Mint, Strawberry	16
B12.	SMOOTHIES Banana, Mango, Peach, Strawberry	18
	COFFEE & TEA	
B13.	FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	10
B14.	ESPRESSO	10
B15.	HOT OR ICED LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, AMERICANO	10
B16.	TEA English Breakfast, French Earl Grey, Royal Darjeeling, Japanese Green Tea, Jasmine, Chamomile, Moroccan Mint	10
B17.	ICED TEA Iced Tea, Iced Lemon Tea, Iced Peach Tea	10

## **CHOCOLATE & MILK**

B18.	CHOCOLATE Hot or Cold		10			
B19.	MILK Fresh, Low-fat, No-fat, Soy		10			
COCKTAILS						
B20.	SINGAPORE SLING Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, DOM Benedictine, Crawley's Grenadine Fresh Pineapple, Fresh Lime, Bitters, Soda	,	25			
B21.	MALACCA MOJITO Silver Rum, Mint & Laksa Leaf, Lemongrass, Fresh Lime		25			
B22.	PANDAN CHIFFON SOUR  Gin, Coconut-Pandan Liqueur, Fresh Lemon, Eggless Foam, Pandan Perf	ume	25			
B23.	LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon, Coke		25			
B24.	BLOODY MARY Vodka, Tomato Juice, Spice & Seasoning		25			
B25.	GRAND & GOLD Tequila, Grand Marnier, Passion Fruit, Fresh Lime, Golden Salt Rim		25			
B26.	JAVA OLD FASHIONED  Bourbon, Premium Coco Liqueur, Aztec Chocolate Bitters		25			
GIN						
		GLASS	BOTTLE			
B27.	HENDRICK'S	22	300			
B28.	TANQUERAY NO.10	25	300			
B29.	MONKEY 47 500ml Btl	30	300			

	HANDCRAFTED GINS FROM SINGAPORE		
		GLASS	BOTTLE
B30.	TANGLIN ORCHID GIN by Tanglin Gin 700ml Btl The essence of the vanilla orchid, with whole vanilla beans imparting a smooth richness and organic oranges adding a hint of citrus sweetness.	26	280
B31.	THE SINGAPORE DRY GIN by Brass Lion Distillery 500ml Btl Classic gin botanicals combined with Asian flavours such as citrusy lemongra and pomelo, ending with sweet, earthy flavours from chrysanthemum flower		280
B32.	ROJAK GIN by Compendium Spirits 500ml Btl Whiffs of torch ginger that conjure Singapore's quintessential dish – rojak – before a bold botanical punch of juniper and lemon peel on your tongue.	26	280
	BOURBON WHISKEY		
B33.	MAKER'S MARK	23	280
B34.	FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL	25	300
	SCOTCH WHISKY		
B35.	MACALLAN 12 YEARS	32	480
B36.	YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE	42	560
B37.	CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS	45	800
	VODKA		
B38.	BELVEDERE	23	280
B39.	GREY GOOSE	23	280
	<u>RUM</u>		
B40.	SAILOR JERRY'S SPICED RUM	22	280
B41.	RON ZACAPA 23 YRS SOLERA	28	380
B42.	MARACATU CACHAÇA	28	340

## **TEQUILA**

B43.	EL OPTIMISTA REPOSADO	24	320				
B44.	DON JULIO AÑEJO	22	280				
COGNAC							
B45.	HENNESSY VSOP	28	360				
B46.	MARTELL VSOP	28	360				
B47.	HENNESSY XO	42	600				
B48.	MARTELL XO		550				
	BEER						
B49.	TIGER		16				
	Singapore's first locally brewed beer launched in 1932.						
	An award-winning golden lager that is full-flavoured with a clean finish.						
B50.	ASAHI SUPER DRY		16				
B51.	Japan  CORONA		16				
וכט.	Mexico		10				
B52.	GUINNESS EXTRA STOUT		18				
	Ireland						
B53.	<b>HEINEKEN</b> Netherlands		16				
B54.	BEER BUCKET (4 Bottles)		52				
	Corona, Tiger, Heineken or Asahi		<i>32</i>				